
WELCOME TO WOODSIDE AVENUE
Roomy 4 bedroom townhomes for rent featuring newly designed open concept
floor plan and a one car garage. Convenient access to PA-116 and PA-216,  
perfect for commuters to Westminster, MD, Manchester, MD, Gettysburg, PA 
and York, PA. Includes electric stove, dishwasher, refrigerator & microwave, 
electric washer/dryer hookups, central air conditioning and groundskeeping.

SCHOOLS
· Park Hills Elementary
· Emory H. Markle Intermediate
· South Western High School

DIRECTIONS
From the Hanover Square, head south on Baltimore Street. Turn left onto Oneill 
Avenue, then right onto Baer Avenue. Turn left onto Bowman Road, then turn 
right onto Woodside Avenue. The community will be on your left.

GPS LOCATION
221 Woodside Avenue, Hanover, PA 17331

STYLE
3-Story Townhomes

SQ. FT. (APPROX)
1750 Sq. Ft.

PROPERTY
4 Beds/2.5 Baths

Woodside
������

CONTACT

FOLLOW

Phone

www.burkentinerentals.com

717/ 633-5163
717/ 630-9877Fax

1454 Baltimore Street
Suite A
Hanover, PA 17331

Luxury Apartments for RentLuxury Townhomes for Rent



BURKENTINE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, INC

www.burkentinerentals.com
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       Woodside Community Information 

717-633-5163  ∙  www.BurkentineRentals.com 
This information is to the best of the seller’s knowledge. Seller is not responsible for the accuracy of this information.

 
SCHOOLS 
South Western School District   www.swsd.k12.pa.us    717-632-2500 

HOSPITALS 
UPMC Pinnacle Hanover    www.upmcpinnacle.com/hanover   717-316-3711 
UPMC Pinnacle Memorial    www.upmcpinnacle.com/memorial   717-843-8623 
WellSpan Gettysburg Hospital   www.wellspan.org    717-334-2121 
WellSpan York Hospital    www.wellspan.org    717-851-2345 

PUBLIC SERVICES 
Hanover Area Chamber of Commerce  www.hanoverchamber.com   717-637-6130 
Hanover Police Department   www.hanoverboroughyorkcountypa.info  717-637-5575 
Penn Township Police Department  www.penntwp.com    717-637-8751 
South Western Police Department   www.swrpd.org     717-225-1333 
West Manheim Township Police   www.westmanheimtwp.com   717-632-7059 
York County Economic Alliance   www.ycea-pa.org     717-848-4000 

UTILITIES 
Adams Electric     www.adamselectric.coop    888-232-6732 
Advanced Disposal    www.advanceddisposal.com   800-338-8971 
Columbia Gas of Pennsylvania   www.columbiagaspa.com    888-460-4332 
Comcast     www.xfinity.com     800-COMCAST 
Conewago Township Services   www.conewagotwp.org    717-637-0411 
Hanover Water Company    www.hanoverboroughyorkcountypa.info  717-637-3877 
Met-Ed      www.firstenergycorp.com    800-545-7741 
Penn Waste     www.pennwaste.com    717-767-4456 
Refuse & Recycling    www.penntwp.com    717-632-2464 
Verizon      www.verizonwireless.com    800-922-0204 
York Water Company    www.yorkwater.com    717-845-3601 

TRANSPORTATION 
Rabbit Transit     www.rabbittransit.org    717-846-5562 
Harrisburg International Airport (MDT)  www.flyhia.com     717-948-3900 
BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport   www.bwiairport.com    410-859-7111 

ATTRACTIONS, SHOPPING & FACTORY TOURS 
Downtown Inc – York    www.downtownyorkpa.com   717-849-2331 
Harley-Davidson Motor Company   www.h-d.com/factorytours   717-852-6590 
Main Street Hanover    www.mainstreethanover.org   717-637-6130 
Martin’s Snacks     www.martinssnacks.com    717-792-3565 
North Hanover Mall    www.northhanovermall.com   717-632-4604 
Parks & Recreation    www.yorkcountypa.gov/parks-recreation  717-840-7440 
Revonah Pretzel     www.revonahpretzel.com    717-630-2883 
Snyder’s of Hanover    www.snydersofhanover.com   717-632-4477 
The Outlet Shoppes at Gettysburg   www.theoutletshoppesatgettysburg.com  717-337-9705 
Utz Quality Foods    www.utzsnacks.com    800-367-7629 
West Manchester Town Center   www.westmanchestertowncenter.com  717-764-5941 
York Galleria Mall    www.yorkgalleriamall.com    717-840-1322 
York Revolution Professional Baseball  www.yorkrevolution.com    717-801-4487 




